

09.05.2023: xəbər

Head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy, Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, in the "Agenda" program of arb24 TV

On May 6, 2023, Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, head of the Department of Political Science and Philosophy of Khazar University, shared his views and assessments on the peace negotiations between Azerbaijan and Armenia, the visit of the newly appointed commander of the Russian peacekeeping troops in Karabakh to Baku, the meeting of foreign ministers hosted by US Secretary of State Antony Blinken on arb24 TV's "Agenda" program.

<https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ei2MZ1fwUys>

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev arb24 TV-nin "Gündəm" proqramında

Xəzər Universiteti Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr. Orxan Vəliyev 2023-cü il mayın 6-da *arb24* TV-nin "Gündəm" proqramında Azərbaycanla Ermənistan arasında sülh danışıqları, Qarabağdakı Rus sülhməramlı qoşunlarına yeni təyin edilən komandanın Bakıya səfəri, xarici işlər nazirlərinin ABŞ-ın dövlət katibi Entoni Blinkonun ev sahibliyi ilə baş tutan görüşü haqqında fikir və dəyərləndirmələrini paylaşmışdır.

<https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ei2MZ1fwUys>

